Student Name:

Centre:

Government of Assam

STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ASSAM
Kahilipara, Guwahati-781019

Grade Report

SIVA PRASAD BORAH

Roll No: CIT/18/ET/003

Central Institute of Technology

Electronics and

Branch:

Telecommunication Engineering

15t Semester
Course Code

Hu-101
Sc-102
Sc-103
Sc-104
Me-101
W-101

Ls-101

Course Name
Communication in English-l
Mathematics-I

Chemistry-I

Applied Physics-I
Engineering Drawing

Basic Workshop Practice-l

Development of Life Skill-l

SGPA = 8.

Credit

3
4
4
4
5
3
2
5

Grades
A
A+

CGPA=8.5

2nd Semester

Course Code Course Name

Hu-201 Communication in English-II
Sc-202 Mathematics-II

Sc-203 Chemistry-Il

Sc-204 Applied Physics-Il

Me-201 Engineering Mechanics
W-201 Basic Workshop Practice-ll
LS-210 Development of Life Skill Il

Credit

3
4
4
4
5
3
2

Grades
A+
A

>

SGPA=9.2 CGPA=8.9

3'd Semester
Course Code

Co-301
Hu-302
Sc-303
EI-304
Et-305
Et-306
Et-310

Course Name

Computer Application & Programming

Engineering Economics & Accountancy

Mathematics-lll

Elements of Electrical Engineering
Analog Electronics-I

Electronic Workshop-I

Professional Practice- |

Credit Grades
A
B

4
3
3
4 B
5
4
2

SGPA=8.9 CGPA=8.9

4th Semester

Course Code Course Name

El-401 Electrical Circuit & Network
Et-401 Communication Engineering-I
Et-402 Electronics Test & Measurements
Et-403 Digital Electronics

Et-404 Electronic Workshop-li

Et-405 Analog Electronics-ll

Et-410 Professional Practice-ll

Credit

A W A W A~ O

Grades

A
A+
B

A

SGPA=9.0 CGPA=8.9

5th Semester
Course Code

Course Name

Credit Grades

6th Semester

Course Code Course Name

Credit Grades

Et-501 Communication Engineering-ll 4 C i i

Hu-601 Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship 3 A
Et-502 Microprocessors 4 A

Et-601 Consumer Electronics 4 C
Et-503 Power Electronics 4 A

Et-602 Data Communication & Networking 4 C
Et-504 PC System Technology 4 C i

Et-603 Microcontroller & Embedded Systems 4 A+
Et-505 Electronic Circuit Troubleshooting 4 B i .

Et-611 Project & Seminar 3 C
Et-510 Professional Practice-lll 2 A+

Et-612 General Viva 2 B
Et-507 Electronic Instrumentation 3 A

Et-610 Professional Practice-IV 2 C

SGPA=8.0 CGPA=8.7
Et-605 Modern Communication Systems 3 A+
SGPA=7.6 CGPA=8.5
CGPA: 8.5

Status: He/She has completed 3 Years Diploma in Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering

***This is a computer generated report, hence it does not require any signature




